128 2R~ BL% 8
BEpP et g4
BE 156 BP LA PESFY B

el Bat (EETEED RE REoEIES Rit ES ST RE

i Bl SEERE AE Bkt

AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
179.01- 180 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 22727  100.00% 129.01-130 228 1.00% 6957 30.61% 15998 70.39%
178.01-179 6 0.03% 7 0.03% 22726 100.00% 128.01-129 237 1.04% 7194 31.65% 15770 69.39%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 9 0.04% 22720 99.97% 127.01-128 221 0.97% 7415 32.63% 15533 68.35%
176.01-177 2 0.01% 1" 0.05% 22718 99.96% 126.01-127 242 1.06% 7657 33.69% 15312 67.37%
175.01-176 8 0.04% 19 0.08% 22716 99.95% 125.01-126 233 1.03% 7890 34.72% 15070 66.31%
174.01-175 13 0.06% 32 0.14% 22708 99.92% 124.01-125 228 1.00% 8118 35.72% 14837 65.28%
173.01-174 22 0.10% 54 0.24% 22695 99.86% 123.01-124 236 1.04% 8354 36.76% 14609 64.28 %
172.01-173 23 0.10% 7 0.34% 22673 99.76% 122.01-123 237 1.04% 8591 37.80% 14373 63.24%
171.01-172 25 0.1% 102 0.45% 22650 99.66% 121.01-122 239 1.05% 8830 38.85% 14136 62.20%
170.01-171 25 0.1% 127 0.56% 22625 99.55% 120.01-121 242 1.06% 9072 39.92% 13897 61.15%
169.01-170 38 0.17% 165 0.73% 22600 99.44% 119.01-120 234 1.03% 9306 40.95% 13655 60.08%
168.01 - 169 45 0.20% 210 0.92% 22562 99.27% 118.01-119 257 1.13% 9563 42.08% 13421 59.05%
167.01- 168 66 0.29% 276 1.21% 22517 99.08% 117.01-118 230 1.01% 9793 43.09% 13164 57.92%
166.01 - 167 59 0.26% 335 1.47% 22451 98.79%  116.01-117 251 1.10% 10044 44.19% 12934 56.91%
165.01 - 166 66 0.29% 401 1.76% 22392 98.53% 115.01- 116 224 0.99% 10268 45.18% 12683 55.81%
164.01 - 165 79 0.35% 480 211% 22326 98.24% 114.01-115 258 1.14% 10526 46.31% 12459 54.82%
163.01 - 164 91 0.40% 571 2.51% 22247 97.89% 113.01-114 232 1.02% 10758 47.34% 12201 53.69%
162.01- 163 103 0.45% 674 297% 22156 97.49% 112.01-113 239 1.05% 10997 48.39% 11969 52.66 %
161.01 - 162 124 0.55% 798 3.51% 22053 97.03% 111.01-112 230 1.01% 11227 49.40% 11730 51.61%
160.01 - 161 120 0.53% 918 4.04% 21929 96.49%  110.01- 111 234 1.03% 11461 50.43% 11500 50.60%
159.01 - 160 114 0.50% 1032 4.54% 21809 95.96% 109.01-110 243 1.07% 11704 51.50% 11266 49.57%
158.01 - 159 110 0.48% 1142 5.02% 21695 95.46% 108.01-109 250 1.10% 11954 52.60% 11023 48.50%
157.01 - 158 130 0.57% 1272 5.60% 21585 94.98% 107.01- 108 254 1.12% 12208 53.72% 10773 47.40%
156.01 - 157 155 0.68% 1427 6.28% 21455 94.40% 106.01-107 253 1.11% 12461 54.83% 10519 46.28%
155.01 - 156 151 0.66% 1578 6.94% 21300 93.72% 105.01 - 106 262 1.15% 12723 55.98% 10266 45.17%
154.01- 155 167 0.73% 1745 7.68% 21149 93.06% 104.01-105 216 0.95% 12939 56.93% 10004 44.02%
153.01 - 154 177 0.78% 1922 8.46% 20982 92.32% 103.01 - 104 229 1.01% 13168 57.94% 9788 43.07%
152.01- 153 163 0.72% 2085 9.17% 20805 91.54% 102.01-103 219 0.96% 13387 58.90% 9559 42.06%
151.01 - 152 169 0.74% 2254 9.92% 20642 90.83% 101.01-102 213 0.94% 13600 59.84% 9340 41.10%

150.01 - 151 193 0.85% 2447 10.77% 20473 90.08%  100.01 - 101 234 1.03% 13834 60.87% 9127 40.16%
149.01 - 150 197 0.87% 2644 11.63% 20280 89.23%  99.01-100 236 1.04% 14070 61.91% 8893 39.13%
148.01 - 149 142 0.62% 2786 12.26% 20083 88.37%  98.01-99 227 1.00% 14297 62.91% 8657 38.09%
147.01- 148 193 0.85% 2979 13.11% 19941 87.74%  97.01-98 242 1.06% 14539 63.97% 8430 37.09%
146.01 - 147 188 0.83% 3167 13.93% 19748 86.89%  96.01-97 185 0.81% 14724 64.79% 8188 36.03%
145.01 - 146 200 0.88% 3367 14.81% 19560 86.07% = 95.01-96 240 1.06% 14964 65.84% 8003 35.21%
144.01 - 145 226 0.99% 3593 15.81% 19360 85.19% « 94.01-95 200 0.88% 15164 66.72% 7763 34.16%
143.01 - 144 195 0.86% 3788 16.67% 19134 84.19%  93.01-9%4 207 0.91% 15371 67.63% 7563 33.28%
142.01- 143 219 0.96% 4007 17.63% 18939 83.33%  92.01-93 222 0.98% 15593 68.61% 7356 32.37%
141.01-142 230 1.01% 4237 18.64% 18720 82.37%  91.01-92 205 0.90% 15798 69.51% 7134 31.39%
140.01 - 141 208 0.92% 4445 19.56% 18490 81.36%  90.01-91 198 0.87% 15996 70.38% 6929 30.49%
139.01 - 140 200 0.88% 4645 20.44% 18282 80.44%  89.01-90 198 0.87% 16194 71.25% 6731 29.62%
138.01- 139 215 0.95% 4860 21.38% 18082 79.56%  88.01-89 222 0.98% 16416 72.23% 6533 28.75%
137.01-138 233 1.03% 5093 22.41% 17867 78.62%  87.01-88 199 0.88% 16615 73.11% 6311 27.77%
136.01 - 137 229 1.01% 5322 23.42% 17634 77.59% @ 86.01-87 187 0.82% 16802 73.93% 6112 26.89%
135.01- 136 249 1.10% 5571 24.51% 17405 76.58%  85.01-86 204 0.90% 17006 74.83% 5925 26.07%
134.01-135 230 1.01% 5801 25.52% 17156 75.49%  84.01-85 206 0.91% 17212 75.73% 5721 25.17%
133.01-134 239 1.05% 6040 26.58% 16926 74.48%  83.01-84 204 0.90% 17416 76.63% 5515 24.27%
132.01-133 237 1.04% 6277 27.62% 16687 73.42%  82.01-83 194 0.85% 17610 77.48% 5311 23.37%
131.01-132 233 1.03% 6510 28.64% 16450 72.38% @ 81.01-82 200 0.88% 17810 78.36% 5117 22.52%
130.01- 131 219 0.96% 6729 29.61% 16217 71.36%  80.01-81 182 0.80% 17992 7917% 4917 21.64%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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191 0.84%
187 0.82%
217 0.95%
210 0.92%
198 0.87%
159 0.70%
177 0.78%
199 0.88%
191 0.84%
171 0.75%
174 0.77%
172 0.76%
186 0.82%
154 0.68%
151 0.66%
141 0.62%
156 0.69%
146 0.64%
121 0.53%
103 0.45%
108 0.48%
105 0.46%

94 0.41%
98 0.43%
91 0.40%
77 0.34%
65 0.29%
58 0.26%
64 0.28%
55 0.24%
44 0.19%
41 0.18%
49 0.22%
38 0.17%
35 0.15%
35 0.15%
17 0.07%
26 0.1%
17 0.07%
20 0.09%
25 0.1%
13 0.06%
15 0.07%
8 0.04%
13 0.06%
17 0.07%
14 0.06%
1 0.05%
6 0.03%
7 0.03%
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18183 80.01%
18370 80.83%
18587 81.78%
18797 82.71%
18995 83.58%
19154 84.28%
19331 85.06%
19530 85.93%
19721 86.77%
19892 87.53%
20066 88.29%
20238 89.05%
20424 89.87%
20578 90.54%
20729 91.21%
20870 91.83%
21026 92.52%
21172 93.16%
21293 93.69%
21396 94.14%
21504 94.62%
21609 95.08%
21703 95.49%
21801 95.93%
21892 96.33%
21969 96.66%
22034 96.95%
22092 97.21%
22156 97.49%
22211 97.73%
22255 97.92%
22296 98.10%
22345 98.32%
22383 98.49%
22418 98.64%
22453 98.79%
22470 98.87%
22496 98.98%
22513 99.06%
22533 99.15%
22558 99.26%
22571 99.31%
22586 99.38%
22594 99.41%
22607 99.47%
22624 99.55%
22638 99.61%
22649 99.66%
22655 99.68%
22662 99.71%
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4735 20.83%
4544 19.99%
4357 19.17%
4140 18.22%
3930 17.29%
3732 16.42%
3573 15.72%
3396 14.94%
3197 14.07%
3006 13.23%
2835 12.47%
2661 1.71%
2489 10.95%
2303 10.13%
2149 9.46%
1998 8.79%
1857 8.17%
1701 7.48%
1555 6.84%
1434 6.31%
1331 5.86%
1223 5.38%
1118 4.92%
1024 4.51%
926 4.07%
835 3.67%
758 3.34%
693 3.05%
635 2.79%
571 251%
516 2.27%
472 2.08%
431 1.90%
382 1.68%
344 1.51%
309 1.36%
274 1.21%
257 1.13%
231 1.02%
214 0.94%
194 0.85%
169 0.74%
156 0.69%
141 0.62%
133 0.59%
120 0.53%
103 0.45%

89 0.39%
78 0.34%
72 0.32%

Py A

29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.02%
0.02%
0.00%
0.03%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.1%
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22667 99.74%
22672 99.76%
22673 99.76%
22679 99.79%
22683 99.81%
22684 99.81%
22684 99.81%
22685 99.82%
22687 99.82%
22688 99.83%
22690 99.84%
22693 99.85%
22697 99.87%
22698 99.87%
22699 99.88%
22700 99.88%
22700 99.88%
22700 99.88%
22700 99.88%
22703 99.89%
22703 99.89%
22703 99.89%
22703 99.89%
22703 99.89%
22703 99.89%
22703 99.89%
22703 99.89%
22703 99.89%
22703 99.89%
22727 | 100.00%
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65 0.29%
60 0.26%
55 0.24%
54 0.24%
48 0.21%
44 0.19%
43 0.19%
43 0.19%
42 0.18%
40 0.18%
39 0.17%
37 0.16%
34 0.15%
30 0.13%
29 0.13%
28 0.12%
27 0.12%
27 0.12%
27 0.12%
27 0.12%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%



